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OPTION 1

Recommended Performance Parts

WSR3d PARTS

PRINTED 3D PRINTED CHASSIS KIT

LONG-CAN MOTOR MOUNT POD

RECOMMENDED PENDLE SLOT RACING PARTS

Tyres PCS Scalextric Replica F1/Saloon 16.5 x 10mm F22 (pack of 4)
X2 Wheels PCS Scalextric Replica F1/Saloon Small Alloy (pack of 2)

Scaleauto Adjustable Universal Guide 7mm (pack of 2)

Slot.it Bronze Bushings for 3/32 (2.38mm) Axles (pack of 2) OR SIPA68 PACK 4

Slot-it Inline Crown 26T Bronze (BLUE)

Slot.it Inline Brass Pinion 9 Teeth 5.5mm (pack of 2)
Slot.it Flat-6 20.500 RPM Open/Closed

Slot.it Steel Pro Axle 51mm (pack of 2)

NSR Ultra Sort Tin Plate Braids X1mt (if required)
NSR Ultraflex Silicone Motor Cable X1mt (if required)
EXTRA SERVICE TYRE GLUING & PRECISION TURNED £1.50 per item
EXTRA SERVICE CHASSIS BUILD

SCX BODY SHELL

WSR3D POSTAGE LARGE LETTER BOX 250g

PENDLE SLOT RACING INTERNAL POSTAGE

INTERNATIONAL POSTAGE (TRACKED & SIGNED)
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PRIVATE FUNCTIONS CORPORATE HIRE

SCALEXTRIC CLUB

PART NUMBER

Ref: wsr3d Chassis

Ref: wsr3d L-Can

Ref: 32138T
Ref: 3213118
Ref: SC-1608
Ref: SIPAO2
Ref: SIGI26BZ
Ref: SIPI09
Ref: SIMNO9CH
Ref: SIPA01-48
Ref: NSR-4850
Ref: NSR-4824
Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

Total

PRICE
£12.90

£5.90

£4.50

£9.92

£3.76

£3.16

£4.06

£2.47

£12.60

£2.03

£4.04 (1m Roll)
£4.50 (1m Roll
£6.00

£20

£30

£2.40

£3.95

£10-£15

CHARITY EVENTS



