

## **OPTION 1 Recommended Performance Parts**

WSR3d PARTS	PART NUMBER	PRICE
PRINTED 3D PRINTED CHASSIS KIT	Ref: wsr3d Chassis	£12.90
LONG-CAN MOTOR MOUNT POD	Ref: wsr3d L-Can	£5.90
RECOMMENDED PENDLE SLOT RACING PARTS		
Tyres PCS Scalextric Replica F1/Saloon 16.5 x 10mm F22 (pack of 4)	Ref: 32138T	£4.50
X2 Wheels PCS Scalextric Replica F1/Saloon Small Alloy (pack of 2)	Ref: 3213118	£9.92
Scaleauto Adjustable Universal Guide 7mm (pack of 2)	Ref: SC-1608	£3.76
Slot.it Bronze Bushings for 3/32 (2.38mm) Axles (pack of 2) OR SIPA68 PACK 4	Ref: SIPA02	£3.16
Slot-it Inline Crown 26T Bronze (BLUE)	Ref: SIGI26BZ	£4.06
Slot.it Inline Brass Pinion 9 Teeth 5.5mm (pack of 2)	Ref: SIPI09	£2.47
Slot.it Flat-6 20.500 RPM Open/Closed	Ref: SIMN09CH	£12.60
Slot.it Steel Pro Axle 51mm (pack of 2)	Ref: SIPA01-48	£2.03
NSR Ultra Sort Tin Plate Braids X1mt (if required)	Ref: NSR-4850	£4.04 (1m Roll)
NSR Ultraflex Silicone Motor Cable X1mt (if required)	Ref: NSR-4824	£4.50 (1m Roll
EXTRA SERVICE TYRE GLUING & PRECISION TURNED £1.50 per item	Total	£6.00
EXTRA SERVICE CHASSIS BUILD	Total	£20
SCX BODY SHELL	Total	£30
WSR3D POSTAGE LARGE LETTER BOX 250g	Total	£2.40
PENDLE SLOT RACING INTERNAL POSTAGE	Total	£3.95
INTERNATIONAL POSTAGE (TRACKED & SIGNED)	Total	£10 - £15

